2 PMI /

Chatec Mme
OPFENSE

Air Window:
12/15-12/28

CLOSED CAPTIONED

Episode: 2525 "Dave Fenley “l Didn’t Get Here Alone"

A trip to Nashville, Tennessee, with a meet and greet with musician and star of America’s Got
Talent Dave Fenley. Dave talks to Charlie about his career. Charlie and Dave visit Carter’s

Vintage Guitars. Charlie attends Dave’s concert.

00:30
00:30
00:15
00:30
00:15

03:00

00:30
00:30
00:15
00:15
00:30

00:30
00:30
00:30

SEGMENT
OPENING / SEGMENT ONE 05:24
COMMERCIAL BREAK ONE[] 02:00
Hang Ten Car Wash
Mr. Pickles Gin
No Offense App
Puncher's Chance Whiskey
Charlie Moore Web
SEGMENT TWO 05:06
COMMERCIAL BREAK TWOT] 03:00
BACK FOR LOCAL
SEGMENT THREE 05:27
COMMERCIAL BREAK THREE 02:00
Hang Ten Car Wash
Mr. Pickles Gin
Charlie Moore-Seasonings
No Offense App
Hang Ten Car Wash
SEGMENT FOUR (CLOSING CREDITS) 05:33
COMMERCIAL BREAK FOUR 01:30

Mr. Pickles Gin
Puncher's Chance Whiskey
Hang Ten Car Wash

TOTAL RUNNING TIME:

RUN
05:24
07:24

12:30
15:30

20:57
22:57

28:30
30:00

30:00

Please Contact JEFF (jptomey@pmi.tv) Or MONICA (monica@pmi.tv) At PMI #412.281.5900 With Any Questions

Regarding This Program.

This info can also be downloaded by using this direct link:
mgs://www.pmi.tv/show/no-offense-charlie-moore



https://www.pmi.tv/show/no-offense-charlie-moore
https://www.pmi.tv/show/no-offense-charlie-moore
https://www.pmi.tv/show/no-offense-charlie-moore
https://www.pmi.tv/show/no-offense-charlie-moore
https://www.pmi.tv/show/no-offense-charlie-moore
https://www.pmi.tv/show/no-offense-charlie-moore
https://www.pmi.tv/show/no-offense-charlie-moore
https://www.pmi.tv/show/no-offense-charlie-moore
https://www.pmi.tv/show/no-offense-charlie-moore

