



Air Window: 12/15 - 12/28

CLOSED CAPTIONED

Episode: 2525 "Dave Fenley "I Didn't Get Here Alone"

A trip to Nashville, Tennessee, with a meet and greet with musician and star of America's Got Talent Dave Fenley. Dave talks to Charlie about his career. Charlie and Dave visit Carter's Vintage Guitars. Charlie attends Dave's concert.

		SEGMENT	RUN
	OPENING / SEGMENT ONE	05:24	05:24
	COMMERCIAL BREAK ONE□	02:00	07:24
00:30	Hang Ten Car Wash		
00:30	Mr. Pickles Gin		
00:15	No Offense App		
00:30	Puncher's Chance Whiskey		
00:15	Charlie Moore Web		
	SEGMENT TWO	05:06	12:30
02.00	COMMERCIAL BREAK TWO	03:00	15:30
03:00	BACK FOR LOCAL		
	SEGMENT THREE	05:27	20:57
	COMMERCIAL BREAK THREE	02:00	22:57
00:30	Hang Ten Car Wash	02.00	22.01
00:30	Mr. Pickles Gin		
00:30	Charlie Moore-Seasonings		
00:15	No Offense App		
00:13	Hang Ten Car Wash		
00.50	Halig Tell Cal Wash		
	SEGMENT FOUR (CLOSING CREDITS)	05:33	28:30
	COMMERCIAL BREAK FOUR	01:30	30:00
00:30	Mr. Pickles Gin		
00:30	Puncher's Chance Whiskey		
00:30	Hang Ten Car Wash		
00.50	Timing Ton Cut 17 uoni		

TOTAL RUNNING TIME: 30:00

Please Contact JEFF (jptomey@pmi.tv) Or MONICA (monica@pmi.tv) At PMI #412.281.5900 With Any Questions Regarding This Program.

This info can also be downloaded by using this direct link: https://www.pmi.tv/show/no-offense-charlie-moore